Trustee

Nick Hollis (Chair)

Blaney Quinn (Vice Chair)

Dave Williams
John Rouse
Julie King
Brad Ames
Paul Withey
Jogbinder Gill

Ann Witheford

Appointed

01.03.19

01.03.19

01.03.19

01.03.19

01.03.19

01.03.19

01.03.19

16.12.19

17.08.20

PEAK

Multi Academy Trust

The Trust Board

Term of Office
Expires

28.02.2023
28.02.2023
28.02.2023
28.02.2023
28.02.2023
28.02.2023
28.02.2023
15.12.2023

16.08.2024

Appointed by

Outgoing Trust
CA
Outgoing Trust
CA
Outgoing Trust
CA
Outgoing Trust
CA
Outgoing Trust
CA
Outgoing Trust
CA
Outgoing Trust
CA

Members

Co-opted by Trust

Term of Office and Attendance at Meetings from September 2019 to July 2020

Full Trust
Board
Attendance
during
2019/20 (7)

7/7
7/7
7/7
7/7
6/7
6/7
7/7
4/6

N/A

Attendance at
Finance Audit
and
Remuneration
Committee

(5)

5/5
N/A
5/5
5/5
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A



